
Name of School
Type of 
School

Boys/Girls Age Range
Open Events

(Please see school websites for updated details of events)

Alexandra Park School Academy Boys and Girls 11-18

Open Evening: Thursday 24th September 2020 6-8pm Last talk is at 8pm
Open Mornings: Tuesday 29th September and Wednesday 30th September 
This is not a drop in session. Spaces are limited to 250 for each morning and need to be booked via the 
school website. 

Duke's Aldridge Academy Academy Boys and Girls 11-16

Open Evening: Monday 5th October 2020, 5.30-8pm
Open Morning: Please contact the school directly (by appointment)
Book by appointment by email or phone:
Email: crc@dukesacademy.org.uk, Tel: 020 8275 4806

Fortismere School Foundation Boys and Girls 11-18
Open Event: Wednesday 23rd September 2020 3.30-6.30pm. 
Please check website for booking system www.fortismere.haringey.sch.uk

Gladesmore 
CommunitySchool

Community Boys and Girls 11-16

Open Evening: Thursday 1st October 2020 5pm.  Headteachers address at 7pm, close 7.30pm
Open Mornings: Monday 5th October, Tuesday 6th October, Wednesday 7th October, Thursday 8th 
October and Friday 9th October, 9am
Depending on COVID-19 situation school may also offer open mornings at 11am & 1pm, contact the school 
directly for up to date information

Greig City Academy Academy Boys and Girls 11-18
Open Evening: Tuesday 29th September 2020, 5.30-7.30pm
Open Mornings: Friday 2nd October and Friday 16th October 9.15am                                                                                                                    
Please check the school’s website for any booking information: www.greigcityacademy.co.uk

Harris Academy Tottenham Free School Boys and Girls 11-18

Open Evening: Tuesday 13th October 2020, 5-7.30pm
Open Morning: Thursday 15th October 2020 (by appointment only)
Please check the school website for further details:
www.harristottenham.org.uk

Heartlands High School Academy Boys and Girls 11-16

Open Evening: Tuesday 6th October 2020, 5.30-8.00pm
Open Mornings:  Thursday 8th October and Thursday 22nd October, 8.30-10.15am.
Book by appointment through the school’s website:
www.heartlands.haringey.sch.uk

Highgate Wood School Community Boys and Girls 11-18
Open Evening: Thursday 15th  October 2020, 6-8pm
Open Mornings: Tuesday 20th, Wednesday 21st and Thursday 22nd October 2020, 9.30-10.45am
Please visit the schools website for any booking information

Hornsey School for Girls Community Girls 11-18
Open Evening: Wednesday 7th October 2020, 5.30-7.30pm            
Open Mornings: Monday 12 October 9-10.30am, Friday 16 October 9-10.30am, Wednesday 21 October 9-
10.30am and Friday 23 October 9-10.30am

Park View School Community Boys and Girls 11-16
Open Evening: Thursday 8th October 2020, 5-8pm
Open Mornings: Tuesday 29th September & Wednesday 30th September 9-10.30am

St Thomas More
Catholic School

Academy Boys and Girls 11-18
Open Evening: Tuesday 29th September 2020, 5.30-8pm
Talks by the Executive Headteacher: 5.45pm and 6.45pm
Open Morning: Tuesday 29th September 2020, 9.30-11am

Woodside High School Academy Boys and Girls 11-16
Open Evening: Wednesday 7th October 5-7pm.  Last tour: 6.30pm
Open Mornings: Friday 9th, Monday 12th and Friday 16th October, start time 9am, end time 9.45am
Headteachers Talk: 9.30am

Secondary School Open Events for Entry to Year 7 in September 2021
Open events will be held in Haringey secondary schools during Autumn 2020

All Open events are subject to COVID-19 restrictions and may not go ahead as planned. Please check in advance on the school website 
before attending any open event, virtual tours may be held instead.
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